
S.
No.

1 ABHILASH MEENA MUKESH MEENA GUDDI DEVI MALE ST 7/5/1999

2 AJIT SINGH YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV KRISHNA DEVI MALE OBC 10/15/1999

3 ANIL KUMAR MEENA MAHADEV MEENA DHOLI DEVI MEENA MALE ST 6/8/1996

4 ANITA GANPAT RAM SANTRA DEVI FEMALE SC 7/1/1996

5 ANJALI SHARMA
ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA SHASHI DEVI FEMALE GEN 9/3/2002

6 ANKIT YADAV RAMKARAN YADAV SAROJ YADAV MALE OBC 2/9/1998

7 ARACHANA KAILASH CHAND SHARMILA DEVI FEMALE OBC 4/23/2000

8 ARJUN KUMAR SURESH KUMAR MEERA DEVI MALE OBC 9/19/1999

9 ARTI YADAV
ISHWAR SINGH 
YADAV MUNIYA DEVI FEMALE OBC 3/23/2000

10 ARUN KUMAR BHAGIRATH SANTOSH DEVI MALE SC 11/15/1994

11 ASHA RAJ KUMAR YADAV SUNITA YADAV FEMALE OBC 4/18/2000

12 BABLU RAM MEENA RAM DAYAL MEENA SHANTI DEVI MEENA MALE ST 12/10/1998

13 BAHADUR SINGH
BALBEER SINGH 
GURJAR SANI DEVI MALE MBC 12/15/1983

14 BALDAU SHARMA
GHANSHYAM 
SHARMA

MANJU DEVI 
SHARMA MALE GEN 10/24/1999

15 BALVEER SOHAN SINGH USHA MALE SC 2/3/1996

16 BEENA BAI AJEET SINGH SANTRA DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/16/1997

17 BIHARI LAL KATARA HALIYA KATARA RATAN KATARA MALE ST 5/15/1994

18 DEDA RAM LOONA RAM SHANTI DEVI MALE SC 6/5/1997

19 DEEPA GHASI RAM SARAVATI DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/1/2001

20 DEEPA SHARMA RAVIKANT SHARMA LALITA DEVI FEMALE GEN 7/1/2001

21 DESH RAJ MEENA RAMKUWAR MEENA SUKH BAI MALE ST 12/15/1995

22 DHRUV KUMAR BABU LAL URMILA MALE SC 1/9/1993
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23 GAJENDRA SINGH PHOOL SINGH RAMAN MALE OBC 11/28/1999

24 GUDDU SINGH MEENA JALURAM MEENA KAMLI BAI MALE ST 11/12/1996

25 HEMANT KUMAR SUBE SINGH KIRAN DEVI MALE OBC 12/3/2000

26 HEMRAJ SINGH MAHESH GUDDI DEVI MALE OBC 9/11/2000

27 HINIKA LALPRAKASH CHANDA FEMALE OBC 8/13/1995

28 JYOTI ABHAY SINGH SAROJ DEVI FEMALE GEN 5/1/1995

29 JYOTI SAINI HEERA LAL SAINI UGANTI DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/21/1997

30 KAMLESH TEJ SINGH KUNTA FEMALE MBC 4/5/1996

31 KHUSHBU BAI MEENA RAMKUMAR MEENA KAJODI DEVI FEMALE ST 1/20/1998

32 KHUSHI SHARMA
UMESH KUMAR 
SHARMA SUMAN SHARMA FEMALE GEN 1/31/2001

33 KIRTI YADAV RANDHIR YADAV RAMKALA FEMALE OBC 11/20/1999

34 KM. POOJJA BAI SATYAVEER YADAV SANYOGITA DEVI FEMALE OBC 1/2/2000

35
KRISHAN KUMAR 
YADAV BULA RAM YADAV SUSHEELA DEVI MALE OBC 11/5/1997

36 KUSHAL BERA BAKSA RAM BERA BABU DEVI MALE OBC 4/15/1997

37 LAD BAI KAHAR GOPAL KAHAR ANJANA BAI KAHAR FEMALE OBC 3/1/1995

38 MAHENDRA KUMAR DUNGA RAM SUBATI DEVI MALE SC 5/28/2000

39 MANISH KUMAR YASPAL VERMA KANTA DEVI MALE OBC 9/17/1998

40 MANISHA YADAV RAMSINGH RAJBALA DEVI FEMALE OBC 6/20/1998

41 MANJEET SURESH KUMAR KAVITA DEVI FEMALE GEN 7/10/2000

42 MANJU BAI SAINI DEVI SAHAY SAINI RAJANTI DEVI FEMALE OBC 8/7/1998

43 MANJU KUMARI SEN DEVI LAL SEN SONI DEVI SEN FEMALE OBC 8/3/1985

44 MAYA BHADAR RAM PANA DEVI FEMALE SC 7/6/2000

45 MEENU KAILASH MANGESH FEMALE OBC 4/10/1995

46 MEENU JAIN AJEET JAIN VIMLESH JAIN FEMALE GEN 10/18/2001



47 MINTU KOLI NATHU RAM KOLI KAMLI DEVI FEMALE SC 7/10/2000

48 MODU RAM JUNJA RAM JHAMU DEVI MALE SC 8/15/1997

49 MOHAN LAL SAINI RAM DHAN SAINI NANGI DEVI MALE OBC 4/1/1992

50 MONIKA SHEKHAWAT
KAMAL SINGH 
SHEKHAWAT MANJU DEVI FEMALE OBC 11/14/1996

51 MUKESH KUMAR RAJVIR YADAV SAVITA DEVI MALE OBC 7/5/1995

52
MUKESH KUMAR 
GURJAR LALA RAM GURJAR SUSHEELA MALE MBC 3/18/2001

53 MURARI LAL CHHEETRIYA SAVITRI MALE SC 6/8/2000

54
NARENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA PAPPU RAM MEENA VIDYA DEVI MALE ST 10/10/1999

55 NEERAJ ISHWAR SINGH KAVITA DEVI MALE OBC 4/4/2001

56 NEHA PRAJAPAT RAJESH PRAJAPAT KANKU DEVI FEMALE OBC 9/19/1999

57 NEHA YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR 
YADAV POOJA DEVI FEMALE OBC 8/12/1999

58 NIDHI YADAV
DINESH KUMAR 
YADAV SAROJ YADAV FEMALE OBC 11/1/1997

59 PAPITA BAI LEKHRAM KAMLA DEVI FEMALE MBC 10/27/1999

60 PASVAN VISHAN LAL SAUMAUTI MALE SC 7/10/2000

61 PINKY YADAV RAM KISHAN YADAV MUNESH DEVI FEMALE OBC 11/15/1992

62 POOJA MEENA SAVALIYA MEENA INDRA DEVI FEMALE ST 7/12/2000

63 POOJA MEHRA VINOD MEHRA ANJU MEHRA FEMALE SC 9/20/1995

64 POOJA SHARMA JAGDISH SHARMA SUSHEELA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 5/14/2000

65 POONAM KUMARI SATYAWAN MEENA DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/15/1999

66 PRADEEP JANGID SUKH RAM MUNI DEVI MALE OBC 9/2/1997

67
PRAKASH CHANDRA 
ROAT LALUJI ROAT DHANU DEVI MALE ST 7/20/1997

68
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
CHUNDAWAT

GUMANA RAM 
CHUNDAWAT DARIYA BAI MALE SC 10/18/1997

69 PREMI MOHAN RAM PARU DEVI FEMALE OBC 8/23/2002

70 RAJ KAMAL BHAGWAN SAHAY GEETA DEVI MALE SC 9/17/1999



71 RAJAN KARDAM KARAN PAL KARDAM
PHOOLWATI 
KARDAM MALE SC 8/8/1998

72 RANU CHOUHAN
JASVANT SINGH 
CHOUHAN PRIYANKA KUNVAR FEMALE GEN 5/12/1997

73 RAVI KUMAR MEENA PRABHATI LAL MEENA SHYAM PYARI DEVI MALE ST 8/28/2000

74 RAVINDRA KUMAR NIRBHAY SINGH INDO DEVI MALE MBC 4/1/1997

75 REENA YADAV
SURENDRA SINGH 
YADAV SANTOSH DEVI FEMALE OBC 7/21/1998

76 REKHA KUMARI BHOOP SINGH LALI DEVI FEMALE GEN 3/20/1995

77 REKHA KUMARI TEJ SINGH MOTINI DEVI FEMALE OBC 4/29/1995

78 RENU MEENA RATTI RAM MEENA KIROD BAI FEMALE ST 1/18/2000

79 RISHI RAJ SINGH
BHAGIRATH SINGH 
RAJPUT SANTOSH KANWAR MALE GEN 5/4/2000

80 RITU MAWAR OMPRAKASH MAWAR VIDYA DEVI FEMALE SC 7/6/1997

81 ROHIT YADAV RAVINDER KUMAR RAJBALA DEVI MALE OBC 9/26/1999

82 ROSHAN LAL DAL CHAND PATRA DEVI MALE SC 7/10/1997

83
SACHIN KUMAR 
MEENA BATTI LAL MEENA PUSHPA DEVI MALE ST 12/7/1998

84
SANDEEP KUMAR 
YADAV SOAMDATT YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI MALE OBC 11/5/1995

85 SANGEETA POONMA RAM SHANTI DEVI FEMALE OBC 8/15/1999

86 SAYYED UMAR ALI SAYYED ASRAR ALI
KHERUN NISHA 
BEGAM MALE GEN 11/2/2001

87 SEEMA JAI KISHAN ALCHI DEVI FEMALE OBC 4/21/1999

88 SHILPA SURESH CHAND LALI FEMALE SC 11/10/1995

89 SHIVAM YADAV RAM KISHOR YADAV VIMLA DEVI MALE OBC 8/10/1999

90 SOMOTI MAHAVEER SAVITA DEVI FEMALE OBC 4/15/1997

91 SONU KUMAR RAJENDER PRASAD KIROSTA DEVI MALE OBC 6/14/1998

92
SUBITA KUMARI 
MEENA HARI RAM MEENA GEETA DEVI MEENA FEMALE ST 7/23/1997

93 SUDESH KANWAR SINGH KIROSTA FEMALE GEN 8/12/1997

94 SWATI YADAV SUNIL KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI FEMALE OBC 9/2/2002



95 UMESH KUMAR LAL SINGH ANGOORI DEVI MALE OBC 7/7/1990

96 UPASANA SHARMA
BRIJENDRA KUMAR 
SHARMA PUSHPLATA SHARMA FEMALE GEN 2/23/1999

97 UTKARSH UPADHYAYA BRIJESH UPADHYAYA MANJU UPADHYAYA MALE EWS 5/5/2001
98 VIKAS KUMAR YOGI ROODMAL YOGI MANJU DEVI MALE OBC 6/4/1998

99 YOGESH KUMAR SATYAVEER MANJU DEVI MALE OBC 12/31/1997


